Instructions 29-0981-70 AA Prepacked column
HiScreen™ Capto™ S ImpAct
HiTrap™ Capto S ImpAct, 1 ml, 5 ml
Capto S ImpAct is a strong cation exchangeBioProcess™chromatography
medium (resin) for intermediate purification and polishing of awide range
of biomolecules, especially monoclonal antibodies. The high binding
capacity and the high flow base matrix in combination with the small
particle size of Capto S ImpAct result in excellent pressure-flow properties

CIP
29-0981-70 AA 19
9 Ordering information
Code No.QuantityProduct
17-3717-471 × 4.7 mlHiScreen Capto S ImpAct
17-3717-515 × 1 mlHiTrap Capto S ImpAct
17-3717-555 × 5 mlHiTrap Capto S ImpAct
Code No.QuantityRelated products
17-3717-0125 mlCapto S ImpAct
17-3717-02100 ml
17-3717-031 l
17-3717-045 l
17-3717-0510 l
29-0486-841 × 5 mlHiTrap Desalting
17-1408-015 × 5 ml
17-5087-011 × 53 mlHiPrep 26/10 Desalting
17-5087-024 × 53 ml
Code No.QuantityAccessories HiScreen
28-4010-818HiTrap/HiPrep, 1/16" male connector for ÄKTA
(For connection of columns with 1/16" fittings
to ÄKTA)
18-1120-932Union 1/16" male/1/16" male with 0.5 mm i.d.
(For connecting two columnswith 1/16" fittings
in series)
11-0003-555Fingertight stop plug, 1/16" 1
(For sealing a HiScreen column)
1 One fingertight stop plug is connected to the inlet and the outlet of eachHiScreen
column at delivery.
20 29-0981-70 AA
Code No.QuantityAccessories HiTrap
18-1112-5121/16” male/luer female
(For connection of syringe to top of HiTrap
column)
18-1003-682Tubing connector flangeless/M6 female
(For connection of tubing to bottom of HiTrap
column)
18-1017-982Tubing connector flangeless/M6 male
(For connection of tubing to top of HiTrap
column)
18-1112-576Union 1/16” female/M6 male
(For connection to original FPLC System through
bottom of HiTrap column)
18-3858-015Union M6 female/ 1/16” male
(For connection to original FPLC System through
top of HiTrap column)
18-1027-122Union luerlock female/M6 female
28-4010-818HiTrap/HiPrep, 1/16" male connector for ÄKTA
design
11-0004-645Stop plug female, 1/16”(For sealing bottom of
HiTrap column)